Matches Information

Order

1 1
2 1
3 2
4 2
5 3
6 3
7 4
8 4
9 5
10 5
11 6
12 6
13 7
14 7
15 8
16 8

Round Home Team

Best Plumbing
Heating and
Cooling

Anderland
Realty

Hawt Mess

Gray Wolf
Trucking

Hawt Mess

Anderland
Realty

Best Plumbing
Heating and
Cooling

Gray Wolf
Trucking

Gray Wolf
Trucking

Anderland
Realty

Best Plumbing
Heating and
Cooling

Hawt Mess

Anderland
Realty

Best Plumbing
Heating and
Cooling

Hawt Mess

Gray Wolf
Trucking

Away Team

Hawt Mess

Gray Wolf
Trucking

Anderland
Realty

Best Plumbing
Heating and
Cooling

Gray Wolf
Trucking

Best Plumbing
Heating and
Cooling

Hawt Mess

Anderland
Realty

Best Plumbing
Heating and
Cooling

Hawt Mess

Anderland
Realty

Gray Wolf
Trucking

Gray Wolf
Trucking

Hawt Mess

Anderland
Realty

Best Plumbing
Heating and
Cooling

Date

09/11/2019
[Wed]

09/11/2019
[Wed]

09/18/2019
[Wed]

09/18/2019
[Wed]

09/25/2019
[Wed]

09/25/2019
[Wed]

10/02/2019
[Wed]

10/02/2019
[Wed]

10/09/2019
[Wed]

10/09/2019
[Wed]

10/16/2019
[Wed]

10/16/2019
[Wed]

10/23/2019
[Wed]

10/23/2019
[Wed]

10/30/2019
[Wed]

10/30/2019
[Wed]

Start Time
6:00PM

6:45PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

End Time
6:45PM

7:30PM

6:45PM

7:30PM

6:45PM

7:30PM

6:45PM

7:30PM

6:45PM

7:30PM

6:45PM

7:30PM

6:45PM

7:30PM

6:45PM

7:30PM

Location

Cheyenne
County
Community
Center
Cheyenne
County
Community
Center
Cheyenne
County
Community
Center
Cheyenne
County
Community
Center
Cheyenne
County
Community
Center
Cheyenne
County
Community
Center
Cheyenne
County
Community
Center
Cheyenne
County
Community
Center
Cheyenne
County
Community
Center
Cheyenne
County
Community
Center
Cheyenne
County
Community
Center
Cheyenne
County
Community
Center
Cheyenne
County
Community
Center
Cheyenne
County
Community
Center
Cheyenne
County
Community
Center
Cheyenne
County
Community
Center

Field
West Court

West Court

West Court

West Court

West Court

West Court

West Court

West Court

West Court

West Court

West Court

West Court

West Court

West Court

West Court

West Court



Matches Information

Order Round Home Team Away Team Date Start Time End Time Location Field
17 9 Anderland Best Plumbing  11/06/2019  6:00PM 6:45PM Cheyenne West Court
Realty Heating and [Wed] County
Cooling Community
Center
18 9 Hawt Mess Gray Wolf 11/06/2019  6:45PM 7:30PM Cheyenne West Court
Trucking [Wed] County
Community
Center
19 10 Gray Wolf Anderland 11/13/2019  6:00PM 6:45PM Cheyenne West Court
Trucking Realty [Wed] County
Community
Center
20 10 Best Plumbing  Hawt Mess 11/13/2019  6:45PM 7:30PM Cheyenne West Court
Heating and [Wed] County
Cooling Community

Center



