Matches Information

Order	Round	Home Team	Away Team	Date	Start Time	End Time	Location	Field
1	1	Best Plumbing Heating and Cooling	Hawt Mess	09/11/2019 [Wed]	6:00PM	6:45PM	Cheyenne County Community Center	West Court
2	1	Anderland Realty	Gray Wolf Trucking	09/11/2019 [Wed]	6:45PM	7:30PM	Cheyenne County Community Center	West Court
3	2	Hawt Mess	Anderland Realty	09/18/2019 [Wed]	6:00PM	6:45PM	Cheyenne County Community Center	West Court
4	2	Gray Wolf Trucking	Best Plumbing Heating and Cooling	09/18/2019 [Wed]	6:45PM	7:30PM	Cheyenne County Community Center	West Court
5	3	Hawt Mess	Gray Wolf Trucking	09/25/2019 [Wed]	6:00PM	6:45PM	Cheyenne County Community Center	West Court
6	3	Anderland Realty	Best Plumbing Heating and Cooling	09/25/2019 [Wed]	6:45PM	7:30PM	Cheyenne County Community Center	West Court
7	4	Best Plumbing Heating and Cooling	Hawt Mess	10/02/2019 [Wed]	6:00PM	6:45PM	Cheyenne County Community Center	West Court
8	4	Gray Wolf Trucking	Anderland Realty	10/02/2019 [Wed]	6:45PM	7:30PM	Cheyenne County Community Center	West Court
9	5	Gray Wolf Trucking	Best Plumbing Heating and Cooling	10/09/2019 [Wed]	6:00PM	6:45PM	Cheyenne County Community Center	West Court
10	5	Anderland Realty	Hawt Mess	10/09/2019 [Wed]	6:45PM	7:30PM	Cheyenne County Community Center	West Court
11	6	Best Plumbing Heating and Cooling	Anderland Realty	10/16/2019 [Wed]	6:00PM	6:45PM	Cheyenne County Community Center	West Court
12	6	Hawt Mess	Gray Wolf Trucking	10/16/2019 [Wed]	6:45PM	7:30PM	Cheyenne County Community Center	West Court
13	7	Anderland Realty	Gray Wolf Trucking	10/23/2019 [Wed]	6:00PM	6:45PM	Cheyenne County Community Center	West Court
14	7	Best Plumbing Heating and Cooling	Hawt Mess	10/23/2019 [Wed]	6:45PM	7:30PM	Cheyenne County Community Center	West Court
15	8	Hawt Mess	Anderland Realty	10/30/2019 [Wed]	6:00PM	6:45PM	Cheyenne County Community Center	West Court
16	8	Gray Wolf Trucking	Best Plumbing Heating and Cooling	10/30/2019 [Wed]	6:45PM	7:30PM	Cheyenne County Community Center	West Court

Matches Information

Order	Round	Home Team	Away Team	Date	Start Time	End Time	Location	Field
17	9	Anderland Realty	Best Plumbing Heating and Cooling	11/06/2019 [Wed]	6:00PM	6:45PM	Cheyenne County Community Center	West Court
18	9	Hawt Mess	Gray Wolf Trucking	11/06/2019 [Wed]	6:45PM	7:30PM	Cheyenne County Community Center	West Court
19	10	Gray Wolf Trucking	Anderland Realty	11/13/2019 [Wed]	6:00PM	6:45PM	Cheyenne County Community Center	West Court
20	10	Best Plumbing Heating and Cooling	Hawt Mess	11/13/2019 [Wed]	6:45PM	7:30PM	Cheyenne County Community Center	West Court